UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U7WBC66                                     CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 10
Copyright © 2008 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-270.A
LOW VOLTAGE UHS DUAL
SPST NORMALLY OPEN
ANALOG SWITCH OR 2-BIT
BUS SWITCH

Lead-free:    U7WBC66L
Halogen-free: U7WBC66G
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Normal Lead Free Plating Halogen Free
Package Packing
U7WBC66-S08-R U7WBC66L-S08-R U7WBC66G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
U7WBC66-S08-T U7WBC66L-S08-T U7WBC66G-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
 PIN CONFIGURATION
U7WBC66                                     CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 10
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-270.A
 FUNCTION TABLE (each gate)
Switch Enable Input (OE) Function